



| <b>Consumer Information Panel</b> |                           |                  |               |
|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|------------------|---------------|
|                                   | <b>Amount per capsule</b> | <b>Per 100 g</b> | <b>% RENI</b> |
| <b>LunaRich X™</b>                |                           |                  |               |
| Non-GMO Soy Fiber                 | 185 mg                    | 59.7 g           | *             |
| Proprietary Non-GMO Soy Blend     | 125 mg                    | 40.3 g           | *             |
| Soy Protein Concentrate           |                           |                  |               |
| Soy Isolate                       |                           |                  |               |
| * No established RENI.            |                           |                  |               |

**other ingredients:** Hypromellose and purified water (vegetable capsule).  
 Contains food allergens: Soy.

